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7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9. New Zealand Artists
9 Popular Vocalists
10. O Dark Abyss10.15 Manhunt
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.456 Famous Tenors
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Recent Releases
6.25 Weatber Report and Town Topics6.40 The Music of Harry Warren7 0 Famous Rescues
7.15 Sporting Roundup: Norm Nielsen7.30 On the Sunny Side
7.45 Instrumental Parade8. 0 Farm Topics: Meat Inspection Ser-vice: W. F. Sears, Meat Inspector,
Wanganui
8.15 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 The Story of the T.T. .(NZBS)10.30 Clouse down
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a.m. breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Between Ourselves: Feminine TopicsThe World of Variety
Housewives’ Tunequest
The Dark God
The Lives of Harry Lime
Close down
.m. Ronnie Ronalde and Others
Nelson Hit Parade
Tudor Princess
Two at the Keyboard
Ballad Time
Rural Broadcast
Latest Light. Fare

’ Interlude to Music, with Frank
Baron and his Sextet (BBC)9.4 Old and Familiar Tunes
9.30 Play: Saloon Bar, by Frank Harvey |

(NZBS)
20.30 Close down

BYA
CHRISTCHURCH
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7568 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast9. Leonora Overture, No. 3 Beethoven
9.45 Paul Robeson (bass)10. 0 Musie While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Songs from Films: Deanna Durbin
11. O Mainly for Women: Country Club:The Beeton Story
14.30 Music from Paris, played byMusette Orchestras
11.52 Dick Todd (vocal)
12. O Luneh Music ;1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
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a: 6 Mainly for Women: The Third Taleof Love, Space and Time, by G. C. A.Wall (NZBS) ; Deafness Among Children(NZBS)
2.30 Music Wwhile You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Composer of the Week: Dmitri Shosta-kovich
Preludes for Piano, Op. 34*Cello Sonata in D Minor, Op. 40Piano Concerto in C Minor

4. 0 Miss Billy
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Old Tyme Music with | Sydney
Thompson5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest
6.45 Address by the Hon. T. L. Mace-donald (National, Wallace)
Address by Mis$ M. B. Howard(Labour, Svdenham) {7.15 For Farmers: Report on Egg SexingTrial carried out by the Department ofAgriculture at Lincoln College (NZBS)

7.34 Dad and Dave7.46 United Nations Week: Music from
India (Unesco)
8. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous with DougKelly and his Orchestra’ (Studio)
8.20 Play: Captain Faustus, by G.
Murray Milne (NZBS)9.30 Your Dancing Party: Tommy Dor-
sev’s Orchestra (VOA)
9.45 Here’s Joe Sullivan at the Piano10. 0 One Night Stand with Harry Jamesand his Orchestra
10.45 Howard Rumsey’s Lighthouse All
Stars
11.20 Close down

3Y¢ CHRISTCHURCH
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. O0- Dinner Music

Py °

7. 0 The Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York ‘

Symphony No. 1; Op. 9 Barber
7.19 Music from the U.S.A.
David Smith, George Hopkins, PeterWard (clarinets) and Oswald Cheesman
(piano)
Holiday for Four Green

(NZBS)
7.38 Alfred -Poell (baritone) and the
Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Reyeille
Praise of Intellect
The Sentinels Night Song Mahler
7.52 The Philharmonia String QuartetQuartet No, 417 in B Flat, K.458 (The
|
Hunt) Mozart

8.19 Felicja Blumental (piano)Toccata in E Minor
Sonata in B Flat Seixas
Toceata in D Minor Jacinto
Toccata in G Minor Carvalho

8.37 The Lamoureux Concerts ChamberOrchestra
Concertino No. 5 in E Flat Pergolesi8.50 Opera: La Serva Padrona, by Per-
golesi (For details see 2YC)
9.50 Gabriel Faure
Ray Lev (piano) and the Paseal StringQuartet
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2 in C Minor, Op.Piano Quintet No. 2
115
thleen Long (piano) and the National
mphony Orchestra of England
Ballade, Op. 19
St. Pauls Cathedral Choir
The Wilderness WesleyGeorge’s Chapel Choir, Windsor
Christ Whose Glory Fills the Skies

Armstrongval Sehool of Church Music
Blessed Be the God and Father

WesleyClose down

258 m,
7. O a.m. Tunes for Toast9. Good Morning Ladies (Doris Kay)9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Musie9.45 Hits from the Shows10.0 Reserved
10.15 Black Narcissus10.30 Never Let Me Love You10.45 heserved11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Melodies6.15 Ranch House Refrains, with JimmyWakely
6.30 Calling Waimate
6.45 Vocal InterInde7. 0 Victor Young’s Strings7.15 Reserved7.30 The Cat Scratches E

7.45 Vintage Vocals
8. 5 H.S.A, Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Dark Stranger10.0 Jack Hardy's Little Orchestra, withMary Rowlands and Bill. Robinson

(BBC)10.30 Close down
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am. West Coast Weather Forecast9.45 Morning Star: Suzanne Danco10. O Devotional Service

10.18 Miss Billy10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s session11.12 Let’s Look Back
11.45 Popular Parade12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor, Op, 44Rachmaninoff
Mephisto Waltz Liszt
2.45 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter3. 0 Music While You. Work3.30 From Stage and Screen4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street4.12 Recital for Two
4.45 Comedy Corner i,5. 0 The Ladies Entertain ;

5.15 Children’s session: Radio Circle(Uncle John)
5.45 Tea Dance: Strict Tempo DanceMusie
6. 0 Dad and Dave
6.45 Address by the Hon. T. L. Mac-donald (National, Wallace)7. 0 Address by Miss M. B. Howard(Labour, Sydenham)5 Garden Expert: O. H. Jackson
7.30 Short Story: Curiosity and Fish.by. Erie Roberts (NZBS) ;

7.45 Time to Sing: The NZRS_ visitsthe Merchant Navy on board = R.M:SRangitata for an informal evening ot
songs and party games. Produced hyJack Dobson (NZBS) =8.30 Variety Digest9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49 (RBC)10. O Light and Bright ;10.30 Close down

780 ke. 384 m,
9.30 a.m. Musie While You Work10.90 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Miss Billy (final episode)11. 0 Topics for Women: Motoring Holl-days in the South tsland, third talk byN.S. Seaward; Look Upon a Child: PartIV, final episode in a story of pioneeringdays by kay Andrews
11.35 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Musie2.‘0 p.m. Them Was the Days

2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 The Caravan Passes
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Ballet Suite: Cinderella Prokofieff
Piano Concerto No. 3 BartokSerenade for Strings, Op. 11 Wiren

4.30 Lyn Murray’s Popular ConcertOrchestra
4.45 On the Electric Keyboard
5.15 Children’s Session: Talking AboutBooks; Children of India
6. 0 String Serenade (VOA)
6.45 Address by the Hon, T. L. Mac-donald (National, Wallace)
Address by Miss M. B. Howard(Labour, Sydenham)

7.4415 Song and Story of the Maori
(NZBS)

7.30 Reel and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace )
8.0 The Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-ducted by Gil Dech (Studio)
8.30 Adventures of the Scarlet Pimper-nel
9.30 Heritage of Sone
10. 0 The Mountebank
10.30 Continental Hit Parade: Will G!lahe,the Hansen Quartet and Gitta Lind
11.20 Close down

4Y(C 900 ,DUNEDIN, , m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
Se Ulysse Delecluse (clarinet),Jueques Delecluse (piano)Viriations on an Air trom Oc CahuzacIntroduction and Rondo Widor7.15 Review (Jean Johnson): Some tn-pressions of N.Z., the first of two talksby Professor J. A. Passmore, who isshortly leaving the ehair of Puilosophyat Otago ' Universitv;* A Concert- goersDiary: Arthur Manning recalls someabaat Dg from Dunedin’s musieal vear7.50 The Liverpool PhilharmonicOrchestra
Opera: La Serva Padrona, by Per-goles (For details see 2YC)9.50 Listening to Music: The AudienceHas to Work, too, by Nigel Eastgate

_._

(NZBS) (final broadcast)10.20 The San Francisco SymphonyOrchestra-11..0 Close down

AXDsoDUNEDIN,,6. Op.m. Bandstand
-~6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Best in the West7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests9.45 Swing Session10.30 Close down

AY] 720 ke 416 m.
9.30a.m. This Week’s Composer: be-bussy
10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street11. 0 Women at Home: Christchurch.Discussion Panel on Are InformalMethods of Education Justified by Re-sults?
1.386 Miniature Concert
» 0 Lunch Musie
; p.m. The Beeton StoryConcert
Songs of J. P, Mecall
Barnabas von Geczy’s Orehestra
Hospital sessionOver to You (BBC).Melodi Light Orehestra and Ron-
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. 0 kentucky Minstreis :

6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Jun-
pe a The World of ice (ABC): GuideNight
5. Victor Silvester’s Music6. 0 Beloved Vagabond
6.45 Address by the Hon, T.-L. Mae-donald (National, Wallace)7 Address by Miss M. B. Howard(Labour, Sydenhamy8.15 May I Have the

proaeORs
(NZBS)8.52 The Georgian Singe9.30 Music by N.Z. Seiieaare: OwenJensen and Douglas Lilburn

George Hopkins (clarinet), Owen Jensen
(piano)
Serenade Jensen
Helen: Hopkins (violin), George Hopkits(clarinet)
Divertimento_ . Jensen.Ruth Pearl, Jean McCartney,Vandewart
Trio for Violin. Viola and *Cetlo:Lilbuen(NZBS) :Tales from the Pacific Islands:es Prisoner, "y Sir Arthur Grimble

(BBC)
11.20 Close down
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RelishYourmealswith mustard:
The flavour4 The tastiness4
Mustard gets more out of the
meat; titillates your taste buds
and aids digestion: Mustard
is a must on your plate.

Colmans
M73H Mustard


